AUSTRALIAM GZOSCICHCE INFORNATION ASSOCIATION

YESTEZRY AUSTRALIAH 3RAINCH

OCCASIOHAL PAPER HUMBER 3

A DIRECTORY OF GZOSTIENCE
THFOIATION SOURCES FOR
WESTZRYN AUSTRALIA




AUSTRALIAN GEOSCIENCE INFORMATION ASSOCIATION :
WESTERN AUSTRALIAN BRANCH $

OCCASIONAL PAPER NUMBER 3

A DIRECTORY OF GEOSCIENCE INFORMATION
SOURCES FOR WESTERN AUSTRALIA

COMPILED BY:
AUSTRALIAN GEOSCIENCE INFORMATION ASSOCIATION (WA BRANCH)
C/- LIBRARIAN
Mines Department of WA
66 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
EDITOR:

IAN BARNETT

SEPT 1987
EC/EAA/AGIADIR/1




PUBLISHED BY:
Australian Geoscience Information Association
PERTH WA 6000
ISSN
0816-6234

ISBN -~
0-949231-0523- . . .

(WA Branch)




CONTENTS

1. INTRODUCTION

2. DIRECTORY

3. SUBJECT INDEX




INTRODUCTION

This booklet has been prepared by the WA Branch of The Australian
geoscience Information Association (AGIA) as a guide for those seeking
geoscience information on WA. Please advise AGIA (WA) of any omissions
you may note, as updates to this directory are intended.

Included in this T1ist are the names of known geoscience information
oriented company libraries. These are marked with an asterisk (*). Use
of these libraries is usually only possible on a library-to-library basis.

Your attention is also drawn to BMR Report 269 ’‘Directory of Geoscience
Data Bases in Australia’ - 1984. This report is due to be updated during
1987. :

DISCLAIMER

This Directory is produced by AGIA (WA Branch).

While it is an official publication of AGIA designed to
provide current information, AGIA accepts no responsibility
for the accuracy of information or details
contained herein.




1.

ACI COMPUTER SERVICES

32 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Telephone: (09) 322 2730
Telex: AA 92380
Facsimile: (09) 481 3109

ABSTRACTS/DATA BASES/INDICES (DOCUMENTATION)

AERIAL SURVEYS AUSTRALIA

192 Cambridge Street
WEMBLEY WA 6014

Telephone: (09) 381 6466
Telex:
Facsimile:

AERIAL SURVEYS/GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/
PHOTOMAPS/MAPPING

AERODATA HOLDINGS

1029 Wellington Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Telephone: (09) 322 1799
Telex: AA 96146
Facsimile:

AERIAL SURVEYS/GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/
PHOTOMAPS/MAPPING™

- ——

ASSOCIATION OF MINING AND EXPLORATION COMPANIES (AMEC)

161 Great Eastern Highway
CLOVERDALE WA 6105
PO Box 792 CLOVERDALE WA 6105

Telephone: (09) 322 1799
TeTex: AA 96146
Facsimile:

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/MINERAL EXPLORATION/
MINERAL INDUSTRY/MINERAL POLICY/MINING




5.

AUSTRALIAN ACADEMY OF SCIENCE

Cnr Marcus Clarke Avenue & Edinburgh Avenue
ACTON ACT 2601
GPO Box 783 CANBERRA ACT 2601

Telephone: (062) 47 3966
Telex: AA 62406
Facsimile: (062) 48 0639

EARTH SCIENCES/GEOLOGY

AUSTRALIAN BUREAU OF STATISTICS (ABS)

Level 1, Merlin Centre

30 Terrace Road

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box K881 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 323 5140
Telex: AA 92041
Facsimile: (09) 325 7376

MINE PRODUCTION/MINERAL ECONOMICS/
MINERAL STATISTICS/PETROLEUM STATISTICS/
STATISTICS

AUSTRALIAN COAL INDUSTRY RESEARCH LABORATORIES (ACIRL)

14-30 Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE NSW 2113
PO Box 83 NORTH RYDE NSW 2113

Telephone: (02) 887 3777
Telex: AA 27251
Facsimile: (02) 888 9912

COAL/FOSSIL FUELS/RESEARCH LABORATORIES

AUSTRALIAN CONSOLIDATED MINERALS

233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 7755
Telex: AA 94362
Facsimile: (09) 325 3608

COMPANY LIBRARY/GOLD PRODUCTION/
MINERAL EXPLORATION/MINING




9. AUSTRALIAN GEOMECHANICS SOCIETY

C/- Institution of Engineers, Australia
11 National Circuit
BARTON ACT 2600

Telephone: (062) 73 3633
Telex: AA 62758
Facsimile: (062) 73 1488

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/GEOMECHANICS/MINING ENGINEERING

10. AUSTRALIAN GEOSCIENCE COUNCIL (AGC)

C/- Dr D H MacKenzie

CRA Exploration Pty Ltd

88 Wollongong Street

FYSHWICK ACT 2609

PO Box 656 FYSHWICK ACT 2609

Telephone: (062) 80 5665
Telex: AA 62750
Facsimile:

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/GEOLOGY/MINERAL INDUSTRY

11.. AUSTRALIAN GEOSCIENCE INFORMATION ASSOCIATION (AGIA)

C/- Librarian

Mines Department of WA
66 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 222 3165
Telex: AA 95791
Facsimile: (09) 325 1920

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION

12. AUSTRALIAN GOVERNMENT PUBLISHING SERVICE

Commonwealth Government Bookshop
200 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 322 4737
Telex: AA 93171
Facsimile:

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/GOVERNMENT POLICY/
MINING LEGISLATION




13. AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF GEOSCIENTISTS (AlG)

C/- Mr Joe Lord
WAMPRI

66 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 222 3239
Telex: AA 95791
Facsimile: (09) 325 1920

EMPLOYMENT/GEOLOGY/MINERAL EXPLORATION/
MINERAL POLICY/MINING RESEARCH

14. AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF METALS (AIM)

C/- Science Centre

PO Box 123

NEDLANDS WA 6009

Ian Bannister (BHP) - WA Secretary

Telephone: (008) 33 3353
Telex:
Facsimile:

METALLURGY/METALS

15. AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF MINING AND METALLURGY (AIMM)

C/- 231 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 2955
Telex: AA 92792
Facsimile: (09) 325 4562

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/GEOLOGY/
METALLURGY/MINING/MINING ENGINEERING
16. AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM (AIP)

227 Collins Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Telephone: (03) 654 1411
Telex: AA 33421
Facsimile: (03) 654 1950

PETROLEUM EXPLORATION/PETROLEUM INDUSTRY




e R

17. AUSTRALIAN MINERAL DEVELOPMENT LABORATORIES (AMDEL)

Consulting Group
Unit 8, 154 Hampton Road

NEDLANDS WA 6009 E
Telephone: (09) 386 2459

Telex: AA 94893 (AMDEL)

Facsimile: (09) 386 8559

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY/ASSAYING/GEOCHEMISTRY/MATERIALS TESTS/
MINERALOGY/PETROLEUM GEOCHEMISTRY/RESEARCH LABORATORIES
18. AUSTRALIAN MINERAL FOUNDATION (AMF)

63 Conyngham Street
GLENSIDE SA 5065

Telephone: (08) 379 0444
Telex: AA 87437
Facsimile: (08) 794 634

DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
EDUCATION/INFORMATION SERVICES
19. AUSTRALIAN MINERAL INDUSTRIES RESEARCH ASSOCIATION (AMIRA)

11th Floor, 63 Exhibition Street
MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Telephone: (03) 654 8661
Telex: AA 38530
Facsimile:

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/MINERAL INDUSTRY/MINERAL POLICY
MINING/MINING RESEARCH :

20. * AUSTRALIAN MINERAL VENTURES LIBRARY
7 Mount Street

FREMANTLE WA- 6160
PO Box 1328 FREMANTLE WA 6160

Telephone: (09) 335 2995
Telex: AA 151227
Facsimile: (09) 335 9371

COMPANY LIBRARY/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
GEOLOGY/MINERAL EXPLORATION




21. AUSTRALIAN MINES AND METALS ASSOCIATION (AMMA)

172 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 321 5222
Telex: AA 93639
Facsimile: (09) 321 4984

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/METALS/MINERAL INDUSTRY/MINERAL POLICY

22. AUSTRALIAN MINING INDUSTRY COUNCIL (AMIC)

Mining Industry House

216 Northbourne Avenue
CANBERRA ACT 2600

PO Box 363 DICKSON ACT 2602

Telephone: (062) 49 8955
Telex: AA 62285
Facsimile: (062) 47 4985

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/MINERAL EXPLORATION/
MINERAL INDUSTRY/MINERAL POLICY/MINING/
PUBLIC RELATIONS

23. AUSTRALIAN PETROLEUM EXPLORATION ASSOCIATION (APEA)
4th Floor, 60 Pitt Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000
GPO Box 3974 SYDNEY NSW 2001

Telephone: (02) 27 9651
Telex: AA 23033
Facsimile: (02) 27 2826

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/PETROLEUM EXPLORATION/_‘
PETROLEUM INDUSTRY

24. AUSTRALIAN SOCIETY OF EXPLORATION GEOPHYSICISTS (ASEGY.

C/- Science Centre
35-43 Clarence Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Telephone: (02) 29 7747
Telex:
Facsimile:

GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/GEOPHYSICS




25. AUSTRALIAN SOCIETY OF SOIL SCIENCE INC.

C/- Department of Soil Science - Dr Lyle Douglas
School of Agriculture, University of Melbourne
PARKEVILLE VIC 3052

Telephone: (03) 344 5023
Telex: AA 35185
Facsimile:

PEDOLOGY

26. AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE (SYDNEY) LIMITED

Exchange Centre
20 Bond Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Telephone: (02) 225 6600
Telex: AA 20630
Facsimile: (02) 221 4748

METAL PRICES/MINE PRODUCTION/MINES/STOCK EXCHANGES




10

27. * BHP MINERALS - EXPLORATION & RESOURCE TECHNOLOGY

Level 3
3 Plain Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 1366
Telex: AA 96207
Facsimile: (09) 325 8843

COMPANY LIBRARY/IRON ORE/MINERAL EXPLORATION

28. BUREAU OF MINERAL RESOURCES, GEOLOGY AND GEOPHYSICS (BMR)

(BMR is part of the Department of Resources and Energy)
Cnr Constitution Avenue and Parkes Way
PARKES ACT 2601
GPO Box 378 PARKES ACT 2601

Telephone: (062) 49 9111
Telex: AA 62109
Facsimile: (062) 48 8178

COMPANY LIBRARY/IRON ORE/MINERAL EXPLORATION

Divisions/Units: BAAS Becking Geological Research Laboratory
Division of Continental Geology
Division of Marine Geosciences and Petroleum
Geology
Division of Petrology and Geochemistry
Resource Assessment Division
Special Project and Geoscience Services Branch

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/GEOCHEMISTRY/
GEOLOGY/GEOPHYSICS/HYDROGEOLOGY/
INFORMATION SERVICES/MAPS/MARINE GEOLOGY/
PETROLEUM GEOLOGY/PETROLOGY




29.

30.

31.

32.

11

CHAMBER OF MINES OF WA

8th Floor, FAI Building
231 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 2955
Telex: AA 92792
Facsimile: (09) 325 4562

EDUCATION/INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/
MINERAL INDUSTRY/MINERAL POLICY/MINING

CLASSIC LABORATORIES

34 Buckingham Drive
Wangara Estate
WANNEROO WA 6065

Telephone: (09) 409 5898
Telex: AA 95452 (CLASSAB)
Facsimile: (09) 409 6317

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY/CHEMICAL LABORATORIES/
GEOCHEMISTRY/MINERALOGY

CLIRS LIMITED

MLC Centre, Level 39
Martin Place
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Telephone: (02) 23371955
Telex:
Facsimile: (02) 2337249

DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION

* CRA LIMITED

191 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 327 2311
Telex:
Facsimile:

COMPANY LIBRARY/GEOLOGY/MINERAL EXPLORATION




33.

34.

35.

36.

12

CSIRO - BUREAU OF INFORMATION AND PUBLIC COMMUNICATION
INFORMATION RESOURCES UNIT ,

314 Albert Street
EAST MELBOURNE VIC 3002

Telephone: (03) 418 7333
Telex: AA 30236
Facsimile: (03) 419 0459

DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION

CSIRO - INSTITUTE OF ENERGY AND EARTH RESOURCES

Limestone Avenue
CAMPBELL ACT 2601
PO Box 225 DICKSON ACT 2602

TeTephone: (062) 48 4211
Telex: AA 62003
Facsimile: (062) 47 3832

ENERGY RESOURCES/GROUND WATER RESOURCES/
MINERAL RESOURCES

CSIRO' - DIVISION OF ENERGY CHEMISTRY

Lucas Heights Research Laboratories
LUCAS HEIGHTS NSW 2234
PMB 7, SUTHERLAND NSW 2232

Telenhone: (02) 543 3111
Telexs AA 73341
Facsimile: (02) 543 6774

CHEMICAL ANALYSES/COAL/CRUDE OIL/ Rl
ENERGY RESOURCES/PETROLEUM CHEMISTRY/
SOLAR- ENERGY

CSIRO" - DIVISION OF ENERGY TECHNOLOGY

Graham Road
HIGHETT VIC 3190
PO Box 26 HIGHETT VIC 3190

Telephone: (03) 555 3190
Telex: AA 37130
Facsimile: (03) 556 2671

ENERGY RESOURCES/ENGINEERING/TRANSPORTATION




37.

38.

39.

40.

13

CSIRO - DIVISION OF FOSSIL FUELS

Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE NSW 2113
PO Box 136 NSW 2113

Telephone: (02) 887 8666
Telex: AA 25817
Facsimile: (02) 887 8909

COAL/FOSSIL FUELS/NATURAL GAS/
PETROLEUM CHEMISTRY/PETROLEUM GEOLOGY

CSIRO - DIVISION OF GEOMECHANICS

Kinnoull Grove
SYNDAL VIC 3149
PO Box 54 MT. WAVERLEY VIC 3149

Telephone: (03) 235 1355
Telex: AA 32363
Facsimile: (03) 233 2052

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/GEOMECHANICS/ROCK MECHANICS

CSIRO - DIVISION OF MINERAL CHEMISTRY

339 Williamstown Road
PORT MELBOURNE VIC 3207
PO Box 124 PORT MELBOURNE VIC 3207

Telephone: (03) 647 0211
Telex: AA 34349
Facsimile: (03) 647 0395

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS/EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY/ * --
GEOCHEMISTRY/MINERAL PROCESSING/
MINERAL RESEARCH/MINERALOGY

CSIRO - DIVISION OF MINERAL ENGINEERING
Bayview Road

CLAYTON VIC 3168
PO Box 312 CLAYTON VIC 3168

Telephone: (03) 541 1222
Telex: AA 34701
Facsimile: (03) 541 1211

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING/MATERIALS TESTS/MINING ENGINEERING/MINING
RESEARCH/PROCESS CONTROL




14

41. CSIRO - DIVISION OF MINERAL PHYSICS AND MINERALOGY

Delhi Road
NORTH RYDE NSW 2113
PO Box 136 NORTH RYDE NSW 2113

Telephone: (02) 887 8666
Telex: AA 25817
Facsimile: (02) 887 890%F

MINERAL PHYSICS/MINERALOGY

42. CSIRO - DIVISION OF MINERALS AND GEOCHEMISTRY

Underwood Avenue
FLOREAT PARK WA 6014
Private Bag PO WEMBLEY WA 6014

Telephone: (09) 387 4233
Telex: AA 92178
Facsimile: (09) 387 6046

>
—
U
o

Bentley Laboratories

Curtin University of Technology
Kent Street

BENTLEY WA 6102

Telephone: (09) 350 5411
Telex: AA 92983
Facsimile: (09) 458 4661

GEOCHEMISTRY/MINERAL RESEARCH/MINERALOGY/PETROLOGY

43. CSIRO - DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES RESEARCH

Underwood Avenue ..
FLOREAT PARK WA 6014
Private Bag PO WEMBLEY WA 6014

Telephone: (09) 387 4233
Telex: AA 92178
Facsimile: (09) 387 6046

GROUND WATER RESOURCES/HYDROGEOLOGY/
WATER ANALYSIS/WATER RESOURCES




\
P——

15
44. CURTIN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY (CUT) (Formerly Western Australian
Institute of Technology)

Kent Street
BENTLEY WA 5102

Telephone: (09) 350 7700
Telex: AA 9298%
Facsimile: (09) 458 4661

T L Robertson - Library
Telephone: (09) 350 7167

EDUCATION/GEOLOGY/GEOPHYSICS



16
45. DATATECH INFORMATION SERVICES
Suite 8, 88 Broadway
NEDLANDS WA 6009
Telephone: (09) 386 4253
Telex:
Facsimile: (09) 386 7676

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/INFORMATION SERVICES

46. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Baron-Hay Court
SOUTH PERTH WA 6151

TeTephone: (09) 368 3333
TeTex: AA 93304
Facsimile: (09) 368 1205

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/PEDOLOGY/WATER POLLUTION

47. DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND LAND MANAGEMENT (CALM) (Formerly
Forests Department)

15 Hayman Road
COMO WA 6152
PO Box 104 COMO WA 6152

Telephone: (09) 367 0333
Telex: AA 94616
Facsimile: (09) 367 0466

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/PEDOLOGY/WATER POLLUTION
48. DEPARTHENT OF LANDS ADMINISTRATION (Formerly Department of Lands and
Surveys)

Cathedral Avenue
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 323 1222
Telex: AA 93784
Facsimile: (09) 323 1201

AERIAL SURVEYS/LAND USE PLANNING/LANDSAT/
MAPPING/MAPS/PHOTOMAPS/SURVEY ING/TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS




17

49. DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCES AND ENERGY

Jolimont Centre

Northbourne Avenue

CANBERRA ACT 2600

GPO Box 858 CANBERRA ACT 2601

Telephone: (062) 45 8211
Telex: AA 62101
Facsimile: (062) 47 4710

Some organisations and Committees under the portfolio of the Minister for
Resources and Energy:

Australian Atomic Energy Commission
Australian Liaison Committee on Remote Sensing by Satellite
Australian Minerals and Energy Council

BMR, Geology and Geophysics

Division of National Mapping

Energy Policy Division

National Energy Office

National Fuels Emergency Consultative Committee
National Mapping Council

National Petroleum Advisory Committee

National Water Research Council

0i1 and Gas Division

0i1 Industry Operators Branch

0il Industry Policy Branch

Ord Project Co-ordinating Committee

Regional Research and Development Division
Uranium and General Division

Water and Development Division

CRUDE OIL/ENERGY POLICY/FOSSIL FUELS/
GOVERNMENT POLICY/MAPPING/MINERAL ECONOMICS/
MINERAL RESOURCES/NATURAL GAS/PETROLEUM INDUSTRY

50.. DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT

7th Floor

SGIO Atrium

PERTH WA 6000

GPO Box L897 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 327 5454
Telex: AA 94929
Facsimile:

CRUDE OIL/ENERGY POLICY/ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/
FOSSIL FUELS/MINERAL ECONOMICS/MINERAL INDUSTRY/
MINERAL RESOURCES/MINING/MINING RESEARCH/
NATURAL GAS/PETROLEUM INDUSTRY




18

51. DIALOG INFORMATION SERVICES

Insearch Ltd/DIALOG
PO Box K16 HAYMARKET NSW 2000

Telephone: (02) 218 9790
Telex: AA 127091
Facsimile:

ABSTRACTS/DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
INDEXES (DOCUMENTATION)/INFORMATION SERVICES

52. ESA-IRS EUROPEAN SPACE AGENCY INFORMATION RETRIEVAL SERVICE

C/- Datatech Information Services
Suite 8, 88 Broadway
NEDLANDS WA 6009

Telephone: (09) 386 4253
Telex:
Facsimile: (09) 386 7676

ABSTRACTS/DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
ENERGY/INDEXES (DOCUMENTATION)/INFORMATION SERVICES
53. * ESSO EXPLORATION

251 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 5577
Telex: AA 93927
Facsimile: (09) 325 7394

COMPANY LIBRARY/PETROLEUM EXPLORATION;




19

54. GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA (GSA)

PO Box 6014
Hay Street East
PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 222 3192

Telex:
Facsimile:

EARTH SCIENCE INFORMATION/GEOLOGY

55. GOLD PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION (Chamber of Mines of WA)

FAI Building
231 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

TeTlephone: (09) 325 2955
Telex: AA 92792
Facsimile: (09) 325 4562

GOLD PRODUCTION/INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS/MINERAL INDUSTRY

56. GOVERNMENT CHEMICAL LABORATORIES (Mines Department of WA)

125 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 5544
Telex: AA 95791
Facsimile:. (09) 222 3510

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY/CHEMICAL LABORATORIES/
GEOCHEMISTRY/METALLURGY/MINERALOGY

e




20

57. * HAMERSLEY IRON PTY LTD

Library

191 St. George’s Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box A42 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 327 2330

Telex: AA 92315

Facsimile: (09) 327 2346

COMPANY LIBRARY/IRON ORE/METALLURGY/MINING

58. * HOME ENERGY COMPANY LTD

4th Floor

233 Adelaide Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box 6176 Hay Street East PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 325 1555
Telex: AA 93684
Facsimile: (09) 325 8774

ENERGY/FOSSIL FUELS/GEOCHEMISTRY/GEOLOGY/
GEOPHYSICS/PETROLEUM GEOLOGY/PETROLEUM RESOURCES




21

59. 1 P SHARP

[ P Sharp Associates Pty Ltd
55 Elizabeth Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Telephone: (02) 232 6366
Telex: _
Facsimile:

DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/ENERGY/
INFORMATION SERVICES/MINERALS ECONOMICS




22

60. * JACIA

28 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000
PO Box G474 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 323 4800
Telex: AA 93751
Facsimile: (09) 322 7017

COMPANY LIBRARY/GEOLOGY/MINERAL EXPLORATION/
MINING/PETROLEUM EXPLORATION




61. KEVRON AERIAL SURVEYS PTY LTD

121 Hil1l Street
EAST PERTH WA ©000

Telephone: (09) 325 2644

Telex: AA 93582
Facsimile:

AERIAL SURVEYS/MAPPING/PHOTOMAPS

62. * KINHILL STEARNS

47 Burswood road
VICTORIA PARK WA 6100

23

Telephone: (09) 362 5900a

Telex: AA 92722

Facsimile: (09) 362 5627

ENGINEERING/ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/MINING ENGINEERING



24

63. LAND INFORMATION SYSTEM SUPPORT CENTRE (LISCC) - Department of
Computing and Information Technology)

5th Floor
22 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 425 5111
Telex: AA 197102
FacsimiTe:

GEOGRAPHY/INFORMATION SERVICES/
LAND USE PLANNING/SURVEYING




25

64. * METALS EXPLORATION LTD

8th Floor
184 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

TeTephone: (09) 420 3232
TeTex:
Facsimile:

GEOLOGY/MINERAL EXPLORATION

65. MINES DEPARTMENT OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Mineral House
66 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 222 3333
Telex: AA 95791
Facsimile: (09) 325 1920

Some organisations under the portfolio of the Minister for Minerals and
Energy, Western Australia:

Geological Survey of Western Australia

Government Chemical Laboratories

Mines Department of Western Australia

Solar Energy Commission of Western Australia

Solar Energy Research Institute of Western Australia

State Batteries

The Perth Mint

Western Australian Mining and Petroleum Research Institute

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/GEOLOGICAL SURVEYS/GEOLOGY/
GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/HYDROGEOLOGY/INFORMATION SERVICES
MAPS/MINERAL EXPLORATION/MINING LEGISLATION/.

MINING LICENCES/PETROLEUM GEOLOGY/TENEMENTS

66. * MT NEWMAN MINING CO PTY LTD

Corporate Library

Nelson Point

PORT HEDLAND WA 6721

PO Box 659 PORT HEDLAND WA 6721

Telephone: (091) 73 8591
Telex: AA 99271
Facsimile:

COMPANY LIBRARY/GEOLOGY/IRON ORE/MINING/TRANSPORTATION



26

67. MURDOCH UNIVERSITY

South Street
MURDOCH WA 6150

Telephone: (09) 332 2211
Telex: AA 92711
Facsimile: (09) 332 2507

EDUCATION/EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY/MINERAL PROCESSING



27

68. ORBIT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (Formerly SDC/ORBIT)

19A Boundary Street
RUSHCUTTERS BAY NSW 2011
PO Box 544 POTTS POINT NSW 2011

Telephone: (02) 360 2691
Telex: AA 27458
Facsimile: (02) 332 2304

ABSTRACTS/DATA BASES/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
INDEXES (DOCUMENTATION)/INFORMATION SERVICES




28

69. THE PERTH MINT

310 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 421 7277
Telex: AA 94832
Facsimile:

METAL PRICES/METALLURGY/PRECIOUS METALS

70. PETROLEUM EXPLORATION SOCIETY OF AUSTRALIA LTD (PESA)

C/- Mr Chas Lane

Jacia

28 The Esplanade

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box G474 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 323 4800
Telex: AA 93751
Facsimile: (09) 322 7011

PETROLEUM EXPLORATION/PETROLEUM INDUSTRY

71. PETROLEUM INFORMATION ENERGY SERVICES (PI)

256 Stirling Highway
CLAREMONT WA- 6010
PO Box 158 CLAREMONT WA 6010

Telephone: (09) 383 3477
Telex: AA 92442
Facsimile: (09) 384 7615

INFORMATION SERVICES/LOGGING/OIL WELLS/ «—
N

PETROLEUM EXPLORATIO

72. * SHELL COMPANY OF AUSTRALIA

222 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
PO Box 934M PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 327 1222
Telex: AA 92103
Facsimile: (09) 322 2362

PETROLEUM EXPLORATION/PETROLEUM GEOLOGY



29

73. STATE ENERGY COMMISSION OF WA (SECWA)

363-365 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 326 4911
Telex:
Facsimile: (09) 425 4211

Energy Information Centre
Centreway Arcade

797 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 425 4255
Telex:
Facsimile: (09) 425 4211

ENERGY/ENERGY POLICY/ENERGY RESOURCES

74. STATE LIBRARY SERVICE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Perth Cultural Centre
James Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 427 3111
Telex: AA 92231
Facsimile: (09) 427 3256

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/GEOLOGY/
INFORMATION SERVICES/MINING

75. STATE PRINTING OFFICE (Formerly Government Printer of WA)

Publications Sales Perth Office
State Government Information Office
32 St. George’s Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 381 3111
Telex:
Facsimile:

GOVERNMENT POLICY/MINERAL POLICY/MINING LEGISLATION



76. STOCK EXCHANGE OF PERTH

68 St. George’s Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 322 5066
Telex: AA 92159
Facsimile: (09) 322 7563

METAL PRICES/MINE PRODUCTION/MINES/STOQK EXCHANGES



31

77. UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA - DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY

Library
Stirling Highway
NEDLANDS WA 6009

Telephone: (09) 380 2524
Telex: AA 92992
Facsimile:

EDUCATION/GEOLOGY/PALAEONTOLOGY



“

32

78. WATER AUTHORITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIAN (WAWA)

John Tonkin Water Centre
629 Newcastle Street
LEEDERVILLE WA 6007

Telephone: (09) 420 2420
Telex: AA 95140
Facsimile: (09) 328 7257

Organisations associated with the Water Authority:

Geological Survey of Western Australia - Hydrogeology Section
Western Australian Water Resources Council

GROUNDWATER RESOURCES/HYDROGEOLOGY/WATER RESOURCES/
WATER SUPPLY/WATER TREATMENT

79. * WEST AUSTRALIA PETROLEUM PTY LTD (WAPET)

11th FToor

233 Adelaide Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box C1580 PERTH WA 6001

Telephone: (09) 325 0181
Telex: AA 92008
Facsimile: (09) 325 7441

GEOLOGY/GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/GEOPHYSICS/
PETROLEUM EXPLORATION

80. WESTERN AUSTRALIAN MINING AND PETROLEUM RESEARCH INSTITUTE (WAMPRI)
Mineral House

66 Adelaide Terrace -
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 222 3239
Telex: AA 95791
Facsimile:

GOVERNMENT POLICY/MINERAL PROCESSING/MINERAL RESEARCH/
MINING/MINING RESEARCH/PETROLEUM RESOURCES



33

81. WESTERN AUSTRALIAN MUSEUM

Francis Street
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 328 4411 ext 320
Telex:
Facsimile:

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/GEOLOGY/PALAEONTOLOGY

82. WESTERN AUSTRALIAN SCHOOL OF MINES

Egan Street
KALGOORLIE WA 6430
PO Box 597 KALGOORLIE WA 6430

Telephone: (090) 21 1800
Telex: AA 91078
Facsimile:

EDUCAIION/GEOLOGY/METALLURGY/MINING/SURVEYING

83. * WESTERN MINING CORPORATION LTD, KWINANA NICKEL REFINERY

Patterson Road
KWINANA WA 6167
PO Box 65 KWINANA WA 6167

Telephone: (09) 419 1111
Telex: AA 92405
Facsimile:

METALLURGY/MINING ENGINEERING

84. * WESTERN MINING LIMITED (PETROLEUM)

233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Telephone: (09) 425 4353
Telex: AA 95863
Facsimile:

COMPANY LIBRARY/EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION/
PETROLEUM EXPLORATION/PETROLEUM GEOLOGY




34

85. * WOODSIDE OFFSHORE PETROLEUM PTY LTD

Information Services/Library/Exp]oration Library
Allendale Square

77 St. George’s Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

PO Box D188
Telephone: (09) 425 1211
Telex: AA 92326
Facsimile: (09) 325 8178

COMPANY LIBRARY/GEOLOGY/GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS/NATURAL GAS/PETROLEUM
EXPLORATION/PETROLEUM INDUSTRY



35
SUBJECT INDEX

The Subject Terms used in this directory are those that are prescribed by

the AUSTRALIAN THESAURUS OF EARTH SCIENCES AND RELATED TERMS, produced by
the Australian Mineral Foundation.

Following each subject heading is a 1ist of numbers. These numbers refer
to the entry number in the directory proper.




e

36

SUBJECT INDEX

TERM ENTRY NUMBER

ABSTRACTS 1,51,52,68

AERIAL SURVEYS 2,3,48,61

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 17,30,56

ASSAYING 17

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 35,39

CHEMICAL LABORATORIES 30,56

COAL . 7,35,37

COMPANY LIBRARY 8,20,27,32,53,57,60,66,84,85

CRUDE OIL 35,49,50

DATA BASES 1,18,31,33,51,52,59,68

EARTH SCIeNCES 5

EARTH SCIENCES INFORMATION 10,11,12,15,17,20,28,31,33,45,
51,52,54,59,68,74,84

EDUCATION 18,29,44,67,77,82

EMPLOYMENT 13

ENERGY 52,58,59,73

ENERGY POLICY 49,50,73

ENERGY RESOURCES 34,35,36,73

ENGINEERING 36,62

ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 9,38,62,65

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 47

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 46,47,50,62,81

EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY 39,67

FOSSIL FUELS™ 7,37,49,50,58

GEOCHEMISTRY 17,28,30,39,42,56,58

GEOGRAPHY 63

GEOLOGICAL SURVEYS 65

GEOLOGY 5,10,13,15,20,28,32,44,54,58;6
0,64,65,66,74,77,79,81,85

GEOMECHANICS 9,38

GEOPHYSICAL EXPLORATION - SEE GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS

GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS 2,3,24,65,79,85

GEOPHYSICS 24,28,44,58,79

GOLD PRODUCTION 8,55

GOVERNMENT POLICY 12,49,75,80

GROUND WATER RESOURCES 34,43,78

HYDROGEOLOGY 28,43,65,78

INDEXES (DOCUMENTATION) 1,51,52,68

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 40

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 4,19,21,22,23,29,55

INFORMATION SERVICES ;8,28,45,51,52,59,63,65,68,71,
4

IRON ORE 27,57,66

LABORATORIES - SEE CHEMICAL LABORATORIES, RESEARCH LABORATORIES

LAND SURVEYS - SEE SURVEYING :

LAND USE PLANNING 48,63

LANDSAT 48

LOGGING 71

MAPPING 2,3,48,49,61




37

SUBJECT INDEX

(Continued)
TERM ENTRY NUMBER
MAPS 28,48,65
MARINE GEOLOGY 28
MATERIALS TESTS 17,40
METAL PRICES 26,69,76
METALLURGY 14,15,56,57,69,82,83
METALS 14,21
MINE PRODUCTION 26,76
MINERAL ECONOMICS 6,49,50,59
MINERAL EXPLORATION 4,8,13,20,22,27,32,60,64,65
MINERAL INDUSTRY 4,10,19,21,22,29,50,55
MINERAL PHYSICS 4]
MINERAL POLICY 4,13,19,21,22,29,75
MINERAL PROCESSING 39,67,80
MINERAL RESEARCH 39,42,80
MINERAL RESOURCES 34,49,50
MINERAL STATISTICS 6
MINERALOGY 17,30,39,41,42,56
MINESs 26,76
MINING 4,8,15,19,29,50,57,60,66,74,
80,82
MINING ACTS - SEE MINING LEGISLATION
MINING™ ENGINEERING 9,15,40,62,83
MINING LEGISLATION 12,65,75
MINING. LICENCES 65
MINING RESEARCH 13,19,40,50,80
NATURAL GAS 37,49,50,85
OIL - SEE CRUDE OIL
OIL INDUSTRY - SEE PETROLEUM INDUSTRY
OIL WELLS 71
PALAEONTOLOGY 77,81
PEDOLOGY 25,46
PETROLEUM CHEMISTRY 35,37
PETROLEUM EXPLORATION 16,23,53,60,70,71,72,79,84,85
PETROLEUM GEOCHEMISTRY 17
PETROLEUM GEOLOGY 28,37,58,65,72,84
PETROLEUM INDUSTRY 16,23,49,50,70,85
PETROLEUM RESOURCES 58,80
PETROLEUM STATISTICS 6
PETROLOGY 28,42
PHOTOMAPS 2,3,48,61
PRECIOUS METALS 69
PROCESS CONTROL 40
PUBLIC RELATIONS 22
RESEARCH LABORATORIES 7,17
ROCK MECHANICS 38
SOIL SCIENCE - SEE PEDOLOGY
SOLAR ENERGY 35
STATISTICS 6



TERM

STOCK EXCHANGES
SURVEYING
TENEMENTS
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS
TRANSPORTATION
WATER ANALYSIS
WATER POLLUTION
WATER RESOURCES
WATER SUPPLY
WATER TREATMENT

38

SUBJECT INDEX
(Continued)

ENTRY NUMBER

26,76
48,63,82



